Girls 11-14 (6)

Golfer Name

Sydney Roberts
Mattie Padgett
Peyton O'Brien
Evie Harkins
Maggie Poole
Ivy Schulze

PICKENS COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
2018 Upstate Junior Classic

Strokes Rnd 1

Total
153
170
193
197
202
225

Tie Breaker

Jun 26, 2018 1:15 PM
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Girls 15-18 (14)

Golfer Name

Victoria Hall
Choloe Holder
Caitlyn Cash
Anika Rana
Amber Amaker
Ashley Looper
Gillian O'Brein
Katie Spurling
Julie Schoebel
Adrienne O'Brien
Jasmine Donaghue
Rachel Page
Raquel Fowler
Sarah Page

PICKENS COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
2018 Upstate Junior Classic

Strokes Rnd 1

72
71
76
79
79
82
84
88
82
91
96
94
93
100

Total
146
148
154
155
156
159
163
167
171
181
182
183
185
192

Tie Breaker

Jun 26, 2018 1:15 PM
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Boys 10-12

Golfer Name

Colton Evatt
Aidan Flaherty
Hudson Clary
Cainen LeCroy

PICKENS COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
2018 Upstate Junior Classic

Strokes Rnd 1

37
46
46
57

Total
75
86
87

122

Tie Breaker

Jun 26, 2018 1:15 PM
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Boys 13-15 (11)

Golfer Name

Logan Hawkins
Jacob Hoyle
Nicholas Smith
Zander Briggs
Johnny Hyman
Connor Rekito
Trey Cauthen
Joey Clary
Connor Jones

Matthew Wilson Jr.

Davis Hamilton

PICKENS COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
2018 Upstate Junior Classic

Strokes Rnd 1

72
76
74
74
77
81
81
83
84
84
92

Total
146
149
149
149
155
160
164
169
169
176
185

Tie Breaker

Jun 26, 2018 1:15 PM
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Boys 16-18 (21)

Golfer Name

Brandon Mastes
Hinson Perry
Tanner Pilgrim
Ross Craft

Parker Jackson
Connor Holtzclaw
Will Brooks
Coleton Bridges
Ricky Weathers

JJ Keene

Palmer Mills
Lleyton Renner
John Hunter

Blake Westmoreland
Bo Upton

Westin Brock
Bradley Houston
Parker MacDonald
Carson Brice
Grayson Edmonds
Thomas McCracken
Calahan Keever

PICKENS COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
2018 Upstate Junior Classic

Strokes Rnd 1

70
70
75
74
71
78
74
74
76
79
74
79
78
78
84
78
78
75
81
86
86
90

Total
144
145
148
148
149
150
150
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
158
159
159
160
165
172
175

Tie Breaker

Jun 26, 2018 1:15 PM
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